Ties (Standard) Yrs 1 - 6
Ties (Clip-On) Yrs 1 - 6

Navy V - Neck Sweatshirts
c/w Logo

Navy Cardigans
c/w Logo

Games Wear

Navy Polo Shirt c/w Logo

Royal Crew Neck Sweatshirt
c/w Logo

Navy Shorts

Plimsolls

Book Bag (Navy) c/w Logo

Gym Bag (Navy) c/w Logo

Infant Backpack (Navy) c/w Logo

Junior Backpack (Navy) c/w Logo

3/4
11/12

3/4
11/12

3/4
11/13

3/4
11/12

3/4
11/12

5/6
13

5/6
13

5/6
13

5/6
13

5/6
13

From

Grey Trousers / Skits

SOUTHTOWN PRIMARY 2025 PRICE LIST

7/8

7/8

7/8

7/8

7/8

ARRISONS scHOOLWEAR

73 Southtown Road, NR31 0DY,
Tel: 01493 662214 , Email: Hschoolwear@aol.com

9/10

9/10

9/10

9/10

9/10

£5.50

£5.50

£11.25
£11.25

£12.75
£12.75

£8.15
£8.15

£10.95
£10.95

£4.50
£4.50

£5.00

£6.40

£7.00

£11.25

£13.25

Opening Hours: Mon - Tues - Wed - Thurs - Fri - 9.30 - 5.00pm / Sat: 10 - 2.00pm

Please note: Due to Very Busy Demand for Back to School Uniforms we would

like to advise that you purchase your Childrens Uniform at the earliest opportunity

"Thank you for your Understanding"



