HARRISONS SCHOOLWEAR

arth to a

73 Southtown Road, NR31 0DY, Tel: 01493 662214 , Email: Hschoolwear@aol.com

SOUTHTOWN PRIMARY 2025 PRICE LIST



Ties (Standard) Yrs 1 - 6					£5.50
Ties (Clip-On) Yrs 1 - 6					£5.50
Navy V - Neck Sweatshirts c/w Logo	3/4 11/12	5/6 13	7/8	9/10	£11.25 £11.25
Navy Cardigans c/w Logo	3/4 11/12	5/6 13	7/8	9/10	£12.75 £12.75
Games Wear					
Navy Polo Shirt c/w Logo	3/4 11/13	5/6 13	7/8	9/10	£8.15 £8.15
Royal Crew Neck Sweatshirt c/w Logo	3/4 11/12	5/6 13	7/8	9/10	£10.95 £10.95
Navy Shorts	3/4 11/12	5/6 13	7/8	9/10	£4.50 £4.50
Plimsolls	From				£5.00
Book Bag (Navy) c/w Logo					£6.40
Gym Bag (Navy) c/w Logo					£7.00
Infant Backpack (Navy) c/w Logo					£11.25
Junior Backpack (Navy) c/w Logo					£13.25

Grey Trousers / Skits

Opening Hours: Mon - Tues - Wed - Thurs - Fri - 9.30 - 5.00pm / Sat: 10 - 2.00pm Please note: Due to Very Busy Demand for Back to School Uniforms we would like to advise that you purchase your Childrens Uniform at the earliest opportunity "Thank you for your Understanding"